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ID #
C00435040
C00388876
C00370007
C00325993
C00443176
C00341743
C00341396
C00344788
C00439729
C00364174
C00202861
C00241083
C00325076
C00253971
C00314641
C00328468
C00307405
C00271338
C00346965
C00342048
C00280222
C00235655
C00344648
C00409052
C00376038
C00330068
C00003558
C00247403
C00271171
C00409508
C00409003
C99002396
C00335448
C00305318
C00117721
C00344234
C00345199
C00147512
C00236596
C00401083
C00146886
C00387720
C00269407
C00147975
C00386573
C00391961
C00250399
C00230342
C00010793
C00384701

PAC Table 5d
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2005

Committee

PROGRESS FOR AMERICA VOTER FUND

AMERICA COMING TOGETHER

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

MEDIA FUND, THE

VOLUNTEER PAC

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

ALL AMERICA PAC

CITIZENS CLUB FOR GROWTH INC

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)
SENATE VICTORY FUND PAC, THE

REPUBLICANS FOR CHOICE PAC

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

FRIENDS OF PHIL GRAMM PAC

LEADERSHIP PAC 2006

COMMITTEE FOR THE PRESERVATION OF CAPITALISM (CPC), THE
KEEP OUR MAJORITY PAC

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

KASICH 2000

PAC FOR A CHANGE

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

RELY ON YOUR BELIEFS FUND

HOPEFUND INC.

HELP AMERICA'S LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (HALPAC)
PROMOTING REPUBLICANS YOU CAN ELECT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS

NORPAC

JACK PAC

KEEPING AMERICA'S PROMISE INC.

HEARTLAND VALUES PAC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SOLUTIONS AMERICA PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CONGRESSIONAL MAJORITY COMMITTEE

PAC TO THE FUTURE

MIDNIGHT SUN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE(CBC-PAC)
WOMEN'S ALLIANCE FOR ISRAEL

PATTON BOGGS PAC

OREGON SMITH FUND (FKA BOB SMITH FOR CONGRESS CMTE)
US-CUBA DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FUTURE LEADERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

KIDSPAC

NORTHSTAR LEADERSHIP PAC

CITIZENS FOR HOPE RESPONSIBILITY INDEPENDENCE AND SERVICE PAC (CHRIS PAC)
AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

THE LOOSE GROUP

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

Amount
$5,950,018
$2,174,636
$1,935,574
$1,433,563
$1,138,162
$1,128,438
$1,098,364
$1,087,968
$893,130
$848,116
$799,786
$784,458
$782,775
$746,295
$726,723
$672,204
$629,391
$582,954
$532,919
$528,947
$487,422
$457,203
$449,881
$445,110
$441,109
$427,022
$419,410
$400,521
$386,875
$384,772
$382,918
$372,910
$366,980
$338,864
$338,327
$336,497
$327,561
$320,679
$314,575
$285,724
$266,893
$266,455
$264,713
$264,396
$259,673
$256,169
$235,624
$226,971
$225,979
$225,583



